Cathx Domanico

From: Wayne Peterson
Sent: July 15, 2025 9:54 AM
To: Chris Robinson; holaco@holaco.ca; David St Louis (david.st.louis@opcatrusted.ca);

David St. Louis; donmarks@ontarioroofing.com; dstubbs@canadamasonrycentre.com;
Geoff Kinney (gkinney@cflra.ca); Jack Mesley; Jeff Murray (jmurray@stringerllp.com);
Jim Vlahos; Jodi Travers; John Pilat; Margaret Taylor (mtaylor@oadc.ca); Michael
Cianchetti; National Elevator & Escalator Association (neea@bellnet.ca); Noel Marsella;
Pat Cimek; Paul Wrigley; ppenney-rouzes@amcontario.ca; sscott@bcacanada.ca;
tfanelli@clrao.ca; Tony Bombini; Wayne Peterson; jeff@mcao.org;
Imullaly@bcacanada.ca; Mark Agius; Mark Chiarelli (mark.chiarelli@neea.ca); Mauro
Brancaleoni (mauro.b@advancedprecastinc.com); rgaitken@ecao.org; Tony Mammoliti;
Tracy Oliveira; alolua@epsca.org; Andrew Pariser (pariser@rescon.com); Brian Butler;
cgascon@epsca.org; derek@waccaottawa.ca; jcampbell@aecon.com; Karman Jiri;
Margaret Taylor; Patrick McManus (patrick. ncmanus@osweca.org); Raly Chakarova; Rick
Logozzo; Robert@aquacontracting.ca; Alexis Mantello-Clement; Bill Patterson; Claudine
Hubbard; Dave Holek (dholeck@lekter.net); jlyons@weca.on.ca; Scott Booth; Vincent

Gagne
Cc: Cathy Domanico
Subject: Bulletin #56-25 NCLRA Conference Registration Reminder
Attachments: NCLRA Conference 2025 - Early Bird Registration ends July 31 2025.pdf

BULLETIN #56-25

Good morning.

Please review the attached notice.

The early bird registration for the National Construction Labour Relation Alliance’s October Conference ends on
July 31, 2025.

Have a great balance of the week.

Wayne

Wayne Peterson

Executive Director
Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

CECCO




NCLRA %
CONFERENCE
2025 |

EARLY BIRD
SPECIAL ENDS
JULY 312025

CONFERENCE RATES UwnriLJuwy 31,2025
Employing Contractor or

Bargaihing Agency $1,000 + GST
Construction Owner/Client, Union, or
other Industry Stakeholder $650 + GST

CONFERENCE RATES Arter Jury 31,2025

Employing Contractor or
Bargaining Agency $1,250 + GST

Construction Owner/Client, Union, or
other Industry Stakeholder $850 + GST
Reception Only (+1) $100 + GST

SPONSORSHIPS STILL
AVAILABLE! CONTACT

OUR OFFICE FOR DETAILS
NCLRA

MACTAVISH 600 - 4010 Pasqua Street
Regina, SK S4S 7B9
FORMER PRO HOCKEY Website: www.nclra.ca
PLAYER, COACH, AND Phone: (306) 352-7909

GENERAL MANAGER L]
Email: info@nclra.ca

Presentations from the
following Organizations:

Helmets to Hardhats

~ INDUSTRY LEADERS, ENPERT - Sioveeraval

Business Council of Alberta
PANELS, STRATEGIC INSIGHTS. . CannAmm
Alberta Advanced Education
CAREERS: the Next Generation
Canada’s Building Trades Unions
NCLRA Members from across Canada
Provincial & Federal Governments




